Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Party Seq= 1; Date
Recorded= 2019;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201901090000
10360

01/09/2019
03:18:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-161
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201902150000
48650

02/15/2019
11:18:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

FORESTAR
USA REAL
ESTATE
GROUP INC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201902060000
39690

02/06/2019
02:19:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-163
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903080000
75250

03/08/2019
01:44:29

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-213
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903080000
75230

03/08/2019
01:44:27

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-218
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903080000
75300

03/08/2019
01:44:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-204
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201903010000
65790

03/01/2019
02:17:27

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-219
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903010000
66000

03/01/2019
02:17:48

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50

51

Lot#:7-214
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903210000
90460

03/21/2019
08:08:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

50

51

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-218
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903210000
90440

03/21/2019
08:08:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

48

95

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-163
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903210000
90750

03/21/2019
08:09:25

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37

120

Lot#:7-39
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201904100001
16330

04/10/2019
08:45:51

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-178
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201904170001
26510

04/17/2019
02:57:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48

95

Lot#:7-176
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201904170001
26490

04/17/2019
02:57:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37

95

Lot#:11-06
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201904170001
26460

04/17/2019
02:57:49

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

49

37

Lot#:7-133
Lot:A Book:49
Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION LOT
7-133
RESURVEY

201904170001
26670

04/17/2019
02:58:10

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

37

12

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:10-01
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201904220001
31520

04/22/2019
01:34:09

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
RIDGE
UTILITY
SYSTEMS LLC

50

62

Lot#:1501
Book:50 Pg:62
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 15TH
SECTOR

201904250001
35510

04/25/2019
10:06:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

48

95

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-182
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201904250001
36050

04/25/2019
11:40:39

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

48

95

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-183
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201905150001
64490

05/15/2019
11:31:46

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

37

120

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-241
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION




201905230001
77150

05/23/2019
02:16:35

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

39

a7

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:804
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201905230001
77180

05/23/2019
02:16:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

48

95

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-136
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201906170002
12470

06/17/2019
10:48:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORESTAR
USA REAL
ESTATE
GROUP INC

Instr
#:20041014000
566950

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201906190002
18720

06/19/2019
03:23:15

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

48

95

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-162
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201906200002
20480

06/20/2019
02:49:19

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

RELEASES

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Instr
#:20180122000
020650

Other:SEE
INST

201906200002
20490

06/20/2019
02:49:20

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
RIDGE
UTILITY
SYSTEMS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201908160002
98670

08/16/2019
09:37:31

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK

50

51

Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-216
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201908290003
19370

08/29/2019
02:46:08

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

19

Lot#:12-1
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE




201909110003 (09/11/2019 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 51 19 Lot#:12-2
33910 01:47:27 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:51 Pg:19
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE
201909190003 (09/19/2019 CHELSEA Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN 50 51 Lot#:7-215
44670 03:09:22 PARK RESIDENTIAL Book:50 Pg:51
HOLDING LLC LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




