Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901090000 10360	01/09/2019 03:18:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-161 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201902150000 48650	02/15/2019 11:18:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FORESTAR USA REAL ESTATE GROUP INC			0	0		Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201902060000 39690	02/06/2019 02:19:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-163 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903080000 75250	03/08/2019 01:44:29	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			50	51		Lot#:7-213 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903080000 75230	03/08/2019 01:44:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			50	51		Lot#:7-218 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903080000 75300	03/08/2019 01:44:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	51		Lot#:7-204 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201903010000 65790	03/01/2019 02:17:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-219 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903010000 66000	03/01/2019 02:17:48	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-214 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903210000 90460	03/21/2019 08:08:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		50	51	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-218 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903210000 90440	03/21/2019 08:08:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-163 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903210000 90750	03/21/2019 08:09:25	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	120		Lot#:7-39 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201904100001 16330	04/10/2019 08:45:51	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-178 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201904170001 26510	04/17/2019 02:57:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		48	95		Lot#:7-176 Book: 48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201904170001 26490	04/17/2019 02:57:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	95		Lot#:11-06 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201904170001 26460	04/17/2019 02:57:49	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		49	37		Lot#:7-133 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION LOT 7-133 RESURVEY
201904170001 26670	04/17/2019 02:58:10	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		37	12	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:10-01 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201904220001 31520	04/22/2019 01:34:09	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY RIDGE UTILITY SYSTEMS LLC		50	62		Lot#:1501 Book:50 Pg:62 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 15TH SECTOR
201904250001 35510	04/25/2019 10:06:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-182 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201904250001 36050	04/25/2019 11:40:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-183 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201905150001 64490	05/15/2019 11:31:46	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		37	120	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-241 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION

201905230001	05/23/2019	CHELSEA	Grantee	PARTIAL	BRYANT BANK	39	47	Instr	Lot#:804
77150	02:16:35	PARK HOLDING LLC		RELEASE				#:20111229000 396030	Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201905230001 77180	05/23/2019 02:16:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-136 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201906170002 12470	06/17/2019 10:48:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORESTAR USA REAL ESTATE GROUP INC			Instr #:20041014000 566950	Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201906190002 18720	06/19/2019 03:23:15	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	48	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-162 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201906200002 20480	06/20/2019 02:49:19	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			Instr #:20180122000 020650	Other:SEE INST
201906200002 20490	06/20/2019 02:49:20	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY RIDGE UTILITY SYSTEMS LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201908160002 98670	08/16/2019 09:37:31	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	50	51	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-216 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201908290003 19370	08/29/2019 02:46:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	19		Lot#:12-1 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

201909110003 33910	09/11/2019 01:47:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	19	Lot#:12-2 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201909190003 44670	09/19/2019 03:09:22	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51	Lot#:7-215 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD